
 

 



 

 



Exhibitor List -- Alphabetical Order

Dept 19 (SWINE ) -- Div. 031 ( Berkshire)

8/19/2022 1:57:18 PM

2022 Iowa State Fair

Total Exhibitors 31

Total Entries 112

Last First Address City State Zip

Number 

EnteredExh #

4TK Genetics82451 Charlie England Clearfield Ia 50840 6

1730 Vail Ave 4tkgenetics@gmail.com

Becker Adilynn144694 1435 77th Street Trl Belle Plaine Ia 52208 1

Beckerlee9@yahoo.com

CJL Farms104088 Casey Conover Council Bluffs Ia 51503 20

101 Wilshire Ave Caconover@riverside.k12.ia.us

Conover Adam144687 Po Box 9 Baxter Ia 50028 2

Conover@conoverauction.com

Conover Brice1957 10668 W. 64th St. N. Baxter Ia 50028 4

Barney_1124@hotmail.com

Conover Dustin & Marcy97367 20582 290th St Adel IA 50003 2

Marcykconover@gmail.com

Conover Maverick144700 Box 207 Baxter Ia 50028 1

Barney_1124@hotmail.com

Cornhusker Genetics127737 Charles Martin Lexington Ne 68850 3

43656 Rd  760 Clmdvm@bvmartin.com

Cottonwood Farm137967 Clark/Jean/Cody Conover, Jax Holstein IA 51025 11

5361 190th St.

E5e. Acres143810 Wade England Sharpsburg Ia 50862 1

1680 Rockwood Ave Wadedouglasengland@gmail.com

Englands Berkshires1633 Doug England Clearfield IA 50840 2

1875 Yellowstone Avenue Englberk@iowatelecom.net

Engler Land & 
Livestock

78083 Ben Engler Cambridge Ia 50046 2

15102 Ne 29th St Engler_livestock@hotmail.com

Four Generation 
Berkshire

109320 Clint Conover Waukee Ia 50263 5

440 Ne Cardinal Ln Clcono22@yahoo.com

Goehring Family / 
Pink Genetics

89976 Mike Goehring Douds Ia 52551 2

12723 Route V64 Tackenbergl188@gmail.com

Herman Farms137688 Kinley Or Auston Herman Sigourney Ia 52591 1

21314 185th Ave Hermantrucking_14@yahoo.com

Kulow Rosas 
Showpigs

144674 Logan Rosas Oakville Ia 52646 3

23191 Dmc Highway 99 Rosask@mepoedu.org

1



Last First Address City State Zip

Number 

EnteredExh #

Lynch Brennan And 
Nathan

137521 322 Morningside St. Boone Ia 50036 4

322 Morningside St Wlynch@smithfield.com

Lynch Brennan And 
Nathan

127875 322 Morningside St. Boone Ia 50036 4

322 Morningside St. Colwal7311@gmail.com

Meister Brent121943 43264 C60 Kingsley Ia 51028 2

Rmeister@evertek.net

Miller Acres Inc.2384 Shannon Miller Harcourt IA 50544 2

3940 Madison Ave. Sbrhlmiller@wccta.net

Morningstar Ryan104540 2896 Half Moon Ave Nw Tiffin Ia 52340 3

Ryan.morningstar@ymail.com

Oulman Bill137154 2890 Quail Ave Garner Ia 50438 1

Mike.oulman55@gmail.com

Seybold Berkshires65623 Seybold Berkshires Wilcox Ne 68982 4

72657 20 Rd Seyboldberks@gmail.com

Shady Brook Farm675 Chris Conover Oakland Ia 51560 10

719 Schueman Ct Cconover@riverside.k12.ia.us

Shivers Conner144709 8997 Ne 56th St Bondurant Ia 50035 1

Ashivers_08@hotmail.com

Shivers Karley144643 402 4th Street Nw Bondurant Ia 50035 1

Nakbshivers@gmail.com

The Clark Families72040 Mike Clark Runnells Ia 50237 2

10997 Se 6th Avenue Clarkswine@gmail.com

Toenjes Show Pigs82463 Ryan Toenjes Center Juncti Ia 52212 1

Po Box 116 Toenjesshowpigs@hotmail.com

Warrick Chris138470 10463 E 106th St A Sully Ia 50251 1

Chriswarrick43@gmail.com

Warrick Connor144691 10649 Hwy S6g Prairie City Ia 50228 9

Connorwarrick71@gmail.com

Weldon Brady103757 15112 Ne 72nd Street Maxwell Ia 50161 1

Amy.weldon@unitypoint.org
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Exhibitor List -- Alphabetical Order

Dept 19 (SWINE ) -- Div. 033 ( Duroc)

8/19/2022 1:58:47 PM

2022 Iowa State Fair

Total Exhibitors 40

Total Entries 94

Last First Address City State Zip

Number 

EnteredExh #

Anderson Brockelyn-
Treyg-Kieragan

94998 3811 Red Oak Ave Lohrville Ia 51453 4

Bdanderson11@ncn.net

Bair Joseph147118 4462 Ne 150th Ave Elkhart Ia 50073 2

Jwbair07@gmail.com

Bohlke Lonnie144109 1110 3rd Ave Sw Lemars Ia 51031 2

Lonniebohlke@gmail.com

Cain Farms77231 Earl Cain And Family Chariton Ia 50049 1

19760 490th St Cainfarms@iowatelecom.net

Campfield Lucky143915 11281 Se 56th Avenue Runnells Ia 50237 1

Campfield26@gmail.com

Clymer Clayden102454 4120 N 4th Ave E Newton Ia 50208 1

Jclymer@hotmail.com

Conover Brice1957 10668 W. 64th St. N. Baxter Ia 50028 1

Barney_1124@hotmail.com

Cottonwood Farm137967 Clark/Jean/Cody Conover, Jax Holstein IA 51025 2

5361 190th St.

DCM Hamps & 
Durocs

143817 1482 County Home RD Marion IA 52302 2

dcmdavid22@hotmail.com

Fairviewfarms144692 Keith Johnson Oskaloosa Ia 52577 2

2131 Annandkeithjohnson@gmail.com

Fee Acres2088 Eric Fee Indianola Ia 50125 1

6953 133rd Ave Ericfee20@yahoo.com

Feldman Derek138415 3046 Rampart Ave Greene Ia 50636 2

Ddfeldman10@gmail.com

Freimuth Tanner143960 22476 Mesquite Ave Carroll Ia 51401 1

Tannerfreimuth20@gmail.com

Freimuth Family66747 Tim Freimuth Pomeroy Ia 50575 1

1775 Janesville Ave Freimuth@ncn.net

Heeren Showpigs116789 Jay Heeren Jewell Ia 50130 1

3661 Queens Ave Jaywheeren@gmail.com

Hornor Isaac144715 2425 570th Street Albert City Ia 50510 2

Lkhornor@evertek.net

1



Last First Address City State Zip

Number 

EnteredExh #

Iverson Ryan144677 686 370th Ave Grinnell Ia 50112 4

Riverson2011@gmail.com

James Curtis127734 5039 35th Street Searsboro Ia 50242 1

Csjames@netins.net

Jamison Durocs140767 Doyle Jamison Winterset IA 50273 1

2863 Clarktower Rd

Josh Freimuth 
Family/towhead 
Genetics

137269 Joshua Freimuth Lytton Ia 50561 1

3667 250th Street Jfreimuth@hanorusa.com

Lynch Brennan And 
Nathan

137521 322 Morningside St. Boone Ia 50036 4

322 Morningside St Wlynch@smithfield.com

Lynch Brothers117567 Jamie And Jameson And Emm Ankeny Ia 50023 1

1608 Nw Boulder Dr Jmlynch3480@gmail.com

Martin Brian144682 11952 J Ave Fayette Ia 52142 3

Coondog_mandy@hotmail.com

Morningstar Ryan104540 2896 Half Moon Ave Nw Tiffin Ia 52340 1

Ryan.morningstar@ymail.com

Oakes Showpigs141154 Brent Oakes Paton Ia 50217 4

340 T Ave Brentoakes93@yahoo.com

Post Mason121294 3771 Eagle Ave Sioux Center Ia 51250 2

Mason.post@nwciowa.edu

RAR Genetics14585 Rick & Ryan Abbas Aplington Ia 50604 3

33492 Highway 57 Rargenetics@gmail.com

Rieks Curtis137515 10143 D Ave Alden Ia 50006 3

Curtiswaynerieks@gmail.com

Scheuermann Farms144723 Gavin Scheuermann Jefferson Ia 50129 1

1463 210th Street Gavinrs85@gmail.com

Schulte Show Pigs122194 Craig & Beth Schulte Earlville Ia 52041 4

2036 260th Ave Cbschulte07@gmail.com

Shady Brook Farm675 Chris Conover Oakland Ia 51560 6

719 Schueman Ct Cconover@riverside.k12.ia.us

Shivers Conner144709 8997 Ne 56th St Bondurant Ia 50035 1

Ashivers_08@hotmail.com

Stanford Engler 
Genetics

143691 Rebecca Stanford Union Ia 50258 3

30256 Hwy D65 Rebeccaengler.unl@gmail.com

Stewarts Duroc Farm1653 Doug Stewart Waverly IA 50677 2

1750 212th Street Stewartsdurocs@gmail.com

The Clark Families72040 Mike Clark Runnells Ia 50237 3

10997 Se 6th Avenue Clarkswine@gmail.com

2



Last First Address City State Zip

Number 

EnteredExh #

Toenjes Show Pigs82463 Ryan Toenjes Center Juncti Ia 52212 4

Po Box 116 Toenjesshowpigs@hotmail.com

Triple H Show Stock144592 Lainey Harre Gilman Ia 50106 2

2787 300th St Triplehshowcattle@gmail.com

Vegas Show Pigs141252 Kelly Sheets Zearing Ia 50278 2

73165 170th St Sheetskelly@gmail.com

Warrick Connor144691 10649 Hwy S6g Prairie City Ia 50228 9

Connorwarrick71@gmail.com

Williamson Ray21412 1506 300th St Eagle Grove Ia 50533 3

Jane_isufan40@yahoo.com

3







 

 



Exhibitor List -- Alphabetical Order

Dept 19 (SWINE ) -- Div. 037 ( Yorkshire)

8/19/2022 2:00:34 PM

2022 Iowa State Fair

Total Exhibitors 26

Total Entries 55

Last First Address City State Zip

Number 

EnteredExh #

Bair Joseph147118 4462 Ne 150th Ave Elkhart Ia 50073 1

Jwbair07@gmail.com

Bawnmore Farms66984 Joe Behounek Chelsea Ia 52215 5

3045 197th St Bawnmore@juno.com

Burzlaff Dan144690 2331 185th St Delmar IA 52037 1

dikburzlaff@gmtel.net

Dieleman Joel144688 27213 Regal Ct. Sioux Falls Sd 57108 1

27213 Regal Ct. Jddieleman@gmail.com

Eddie Farms125953 Molly Eddie Storm  Lake Ia 50588 4

5441 120th Ave Mollyaeddie@gmail.com

Fairviewfarms144692 Keith Johnson Oskaloosa Ia 52577 3

2131 Annandkeithjohnson@gmail.com

Feldman Derek138415 3046 Rampart Ave Greene Ia 50636 2

Ddfeldman10@gmail.com

Freimuth Tanner143960 22476 Mesquite Ave Carroll Ia 51401 1

Tannerfreimuth20@gmail.com

Freimuth Family66747 Tim Freimuth Pomeroy Ia 50575 2

1775 Janesville Ave Freimuth@ncn.net

Hauser Ronald137118 2004 West Street Grinnell Ia 50112 3

Hauserjn68@gmail.com

Heisdorffer Chad60477 17750 185th Ave Sigourney Ia 52591 1

Cheisdorffer@gmail.com

Huinker Wayne138468 2091 Middle Ossian Rd. Decorah IA 52101 2

whuinker@yahoo.com

Josh Freimuth 
Family/towhead 
Genetics

137269 Joshua Freimuth Lytton Ia 50561 2

3667 250th Street Jfreimuth@hanorusa.com

Langreck Durocs110549 Mitchel Langreck Cresco Ia 52136 2

23631 135th St Mitchellangreck@hotmail.com

Long Weston and 
Ava

144720 3189 Teller Ave Cedar Ia 52543 1

Clong@wyffels.com

Lynch Brennan And 
Nathan

137521 322 Morningside St. Boone Ia 50036 1

322 Morningside St Wlynch@smithfield.com

1



Last First Address City State Zip

Number 

EnteredExh #

Matt Rohrig Family12707 Matt Rohrig Orient Ia 50858 6

Po Box 21 Mattrohrig@gmail.com

Morningstar Ryan104540 2896 Half Moon Ave Nw Tiffin Ia 52340 1

Ryan.morningstar@ymail.com

Peters Ryan143823 65700 325th St. Maxwell Ia 50161 3

Rjpeters@iowatelecom.net

Post Mason121294 3771 Eagle Ave Sioux Center Ia 51250 2

Mason.post@nwciowa.edu

RAR Genetics14585 Rick & Ryan Abbas Aplington Ia 50604 1

33492 Highway 57 Rargenetics@gmail.com

Rushing Cole144697 17170 Fawn Ave Drakesville Ia 52552 1

Cole.rushing@yahoo.com

Schulte Show Pigs122194 Craig & Beth Schulte Earlville Ia 52041 2

2036 260th Ave Cbschulte07@gmail.com

The Clark Families72040 Mike Clark Runnells Ia 50237 1

10997 Se 6th Avenue Clarkswine@gmail.com

Voyles Reggie109427 2020 Union Ave Sac City IA 50583 3

rvoyles@evertek.net

Wedeking Stock 
Farm

121166 Emma Wedeking Greene Ia 50636 3

23914 150th St Hrwedeking@hotmail.com

2





 

 



Exhibitor List -- Alphabetical Order

Dept 19 (SWINE ) -- Div. 034 ( Hampshire)

8/19/2022 1:59:12 PM

2022 Iowa State Fair

Total Exhibitors 19

Total Entries 43

Last First Address City State Zip

Number 

EnteredExh #

Cain Farms77231 Earl Cain And Family Chariton Ia 50049 1

19760 490th St Cainfarms@iowatelecom.net

DCM Hamps & 
Durocs

143817 1482 County Home RD Marion IA 52302 2

dcmdavid22@hotmail.com

Engler Land & 
Livestock

78083 Ben Engler Cambridge Ia 50046 3

15102 Ne 29th St Engler_livestock@hotmail.com

Herman Farms137688 Kinley Or Auston Herman Sigourney Ia 52591 1

21314 185th Ave Hermantrucking_14@yahoo.com

Iverson Farms1003 Ron Iverson Grinnell Ia 50112 3

275 E. 140th St. N. iversonfarms75@gmail.com

M&n Showpigs143964 M&n Showpigs Center Point Ia 52213 1

4814 Heins Rd. Madelinesheins@gmail.com

Martin Brian144682 11952 J Ave Fayette Ia 52142 3

Coondog_mandy@hotmail.com

Post Mason121294 3771 Eagle Ave Sioux Center Ia 51250 2

Mason.post@nwciowa.edu

RAR Genetics14585 Rick & Ryan Abbas Aplington Ia 50604 1

33492 Highway 57 Rargenetics@gmail.com

Rietema Marvin127410 353 9th St. Sw Sioux Center Ia 51250 1

Crgbenton@gmail.com

Shady Brook Farm675 Chris Conover Oakland Ia 51560 2

719 Schueman Ct Cconover@riverside.k12.ia.us

Stewarts Duroc Farm1653 Doug Stewart Waverly IA 50677 1

1750 212th Street Stewartsdurocs@gmail.com

The Clark Families72040 Mike Clark Runnells Ia 50237 2

10997 Se 6th Avenue Clarkswine@gmail.com

Voyles Reggie109427 2020 Union Ave Sac City IA 50583 1

rvoyles@evertek.net

Warrick Connor144691 10649 Hwy S6g Prairie City Ia 50228 9

Connorwarrick71@gmail.com

Warrick John144706 10649 Hwy S 6 G Prairie City Ia 50228 3

Cyhawk58@msn.com

1



Last First Address City State Zip

Number 

EnteredExh #

Wedeking Stock 
Farm

121166 Emma Wedeking Greene Ia 50636 1

23914 150th St Hrwedeking@hotmail.com

Westphal Farms137511 Randy Westphal Gilman Ia 50106 3

13696 N. 107th Ave E Westphal@partnercom.net

Williamson Ray21412 1506 300th St Eagle Grove Ia 50533 3

Jane_isufan40@yahoo.com

2





 

 



Exhibitor List -- Alphabetical Order

Dept 19 (SWINE ) -- Div. 036 ( Spotted)

8/19/2022 2:00:02 PM

2022 Iowa State Fair

Total Exhibitors 10

Total Entries 33

Last First Address City State Zip

Number 

EnteredExh #

Bombei & Sons 
Showpigs

73605 Luke & Jacob Bombei Delta Ia 52550 2

18824 Zephyr Avenue iowashowpigs@gmail.com

Fee Acres2088 Eric Fee Indianola Ia 50125 1

6953 133rd Ave Ericfee20@yahoo.com

Goehring Family / 
Pink Genetics

89976 Mike Goehring Douds Ia 52551 8

12723 Route V64 Tackenbergl188@gmail.com

Johnson Jon144717 701 Polk St Knoxville Ia 50138 1

Jmjpigs1@yahoo.com

M&n Showpigs143964 M&n Showpigs Center Point Ia 52213 2

4814 Heins Rd. Madelinesheins@gmail.com

Olson Joel1601 3048 73rd St Atkins IA 52206 11

Jmolson44@gmail.com

Red Rock Show Pigs143825 Ryan And Jonah Schumacher Pleasantville Ia 50225 1

817 105th Avenue Ryanjschu@gmail.com

Rushing Cole144697 17170 Fawn Ave Drakesville Ia 52552 1

Cole.rushing@yahoo.com

Schuler Todd125639 61877 Boston Road Atlantic Ia 50022 2

Kaiya21williams@gmail.com

Wedeking Stock 
Farm

121166 Emma Wedeking Greene Ia 50636 4

23914 150th St Hrwedeking@hotmail.com

1





 

 



Exhibitor List -- Alphabetical Order

Dept 19 (SWINE ) -- Div. 038 ( Hereford)

8/19/2022 2:00:53 PM

2022 Iowa State Fair

Total Exhibitors 11

Total Entries 35

Last First Address City State Zip

Number 

EnteredExh #

Bombei & Sons 
Showpigs

73605 Luke & Jacob Bombei Delta Ia 52550 9

18824 Zephyr Avenue iowashowpigs@gmail.com

Fat Hog Co.144707 Colton White Neola Ia 51559 2

25820 Teakwood Rd Kottonkid2011@aol.com

Grimm Chad144698 15610 197th Rd Keosauqua Ia 52565 2

Grimmt99@gmail.com

Olson Joel1601 3048 73rd St Atkins IA 52206 3

Jmolson44@gmail.com

Tl Maxwell Show 
Pigs

143919 Tim Maxwell Moscow Ia 52760 2

1444 North Isett Ave Maxwellfarms@gmail.com

Vandyne Cheyenne137228 1354 195th St Nichols Ia 52766 2

Toniklikno@gmail.com

Volesky Brothers137749 Blaine Volesky Norway Ia 52318 2

7943 29th Ave Jcvolesky@southslope.net

Voyles Reggie109427 2020 Union Ave Sac City IA 50583 5

rvoyles@evertek.net

Voyles Family Farms125173 Colten, Levi Or Reagan Voyles Delta Ia 52550 2

25783 152nd Ave Leannwilliams8448@gmail.com

Wagner Abe144685 1427 250th St Eagle Grove Ia 50533 1

1427 250th Street Breannabranderhorst@gmail.com

Weldon Brady103757 15112 Ne 72nd Street Maxwell Ia 50161 5

Amy.weldon@unitypoint.org

1





 

 



Exhibitor List -- Alphabetical Order

Dept 19 (SWINE ) -- Div. 032 ( Chester White)

8/19/2022 1:58:16 PM

2022 Iowa State Fair

Total Exhibitors 11

Total Entries 22

Last First Address City State Zip

Number 

EnteredExh #

Albertson Neil2101 3247 335th St. Fremont IA 52561 2

neilalbertson@gmail.com

Fly n V Family Farms89392 Antoinette And Tricia Veldhuiz Runnells Ia 50237 3

5100 Se 124th St. Cveldie@msn.com

Hall Bradly127703 16435 175th St Alden Ia 50006 1

Bhall4020@gmail.com

James Curtis127734 5039 35th Street Searsboro Ia 50242 3

Csjames@netins.net

Junis Cattle125441 Ashley Junis Agency IA 52530 1

6953 Camp Arrowhead Rd Obie105@hotmail.com

Lynch Brennan And 
Nathan

137521 322 Morningside St. Boone Ia 50036 1

322 Morningside St Wlynch@smithfield.com

Madison Cory143908 1624 Hopkins Ave Albion Ia 50005 1

Cyclone2000_77@hotmail.com

Oulman Bill137154 2890 Quail Ave Garner Ia 50438 1

Mike.oulman55@gmail.com

Schmidt Randy104103 2471 V Ave Williamsburg Ia 52361 3

Cwhogs@gmail.com

Vegas Show Pigs141252 Kelly Sheets Zearing Ia 50278 4

73165 170th St Sheetskelly@gmail.com

Voyles Family Farms125173 Colten, Levi Or Reagan Voyles Delta Ia 52550 2

25783 152nd Ave Leannwilliams8448@gmail.com

1




